Bethlehem Township School District
Price List 2017-2018

Student Lunch
Student Entrée Only
Extra Entrée with Lunch

Milk
Bottled Water 8 o0z/16 oz

Fresh or Chilled Fruit
Soft Pretzel

Baked Chips

Poptart

Cupcake

Fruit Snacks

maschiofood.com

$2.90
$2.40
$1.90

$0.50
$0.50/$1.00

$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$1.00
$0.75
$0.65

Adult Lunch
Reduced Lunch

100% Juice 4 oz
Envy 100% Sparkling Juice

Ice Cream Bars, Foam cups, Sandwich
Ice Cream Cones, Twister Cups
Fresh Baked Cookie

Nacho Chips W/ Cheese Sauce
Donut

$3.50
$0.40

$0.50

$1.25

$1.00
$1.25

$0.35
$1.50
$1.25




