Bethlehem Township School District

Price List 2017-2018

Student Lunch Student Entrée Only Extra Entrée with Lunch	\$2.90 \$2.40 \$1.90	Adult Lunch Reduced Lunch	\$3.50 \$0.40
Milk Bottled Water 8 oz./16 oz.	\$0.50 \$0.50/\$1.00	100% Juice 4 oz Envy 100% Sparkling Juice	\$0.50 \$1.25
Fresh or Chilled Fruit Soft Pretzel	\$0.75 \$0.75	Ice Cream Bars, Foam cups, Sandwich Ice Cream Cones, Twister Cups	\$1.00 \$1.25
Baked Chips	\$0.75	Fresh Baked Cookie	\$0.35
Poptart	\$1.00	Nacho Chips W/ Cheese Sauce	\$1.50
Cupcake	\$0.75	Donut	\$1.25
Fruit Snacks	\$0.65		



This institution is an equal opportunity provider